
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Scheduled 
Duration

Scheduled Start Scheduled Finish

1 470 Great South Road Design 
& Consent Process

1045 days Mon 14/02/22 Fri 24/04/26

2 Resource Consent 1045 days Mon 14/02/22 Fri 24/04/26

3 Concept Design 65 days Mon 14/02/22 Fri 13/05/22

4 Preliminary Design 120 days Mon 16/05/22 Fri 28/10/22

5 Lodge RC 0 days Fri 28/10/22 Fri 28/10/22

6 RC S92 Receive 0 days Fri 31/03/23 Fri 31/03/23

7 RC S92 response 220 days Mon 12/06/23 Fri 26/04/24

8 RC Expected Approval 
Date

0 days Fri 19/07/24 Fri 19/07/24

9 EPA preparation 30 days Mon 1/04/24 Fri 10/05/24

10 EPA period 40 days Mon 13/05/24 Fri 5/07/24

11 EPA approval 0 days Fri 5/07/24 Fri 5/07/24

12 BC Stage 450 days Mon 24/06/24 Fri 24/04/26

13 BC 1 Preparation 60 days Mon 24/06/24 Fri 13/09/24

14 BC 1 Lodge 0 days Fri 13/09/24 Fri 13/09/24

15 BC RFI 30 days Mon 16/09/24 Fri 25/10/24

16 BC 1 Approval 0 days Fri 25/10/24 Fri 25/10/24

17 BC 2,3 Preparation 60 days Mon 28/10/24 Fri 7/02/25

18 BC 2,3 Lodge 0 days Fri 7/02/25 Fri 7/02/25

19 BC RFI 30 days Mon 10/02/25 Fri 21/03/25

20 BC 2,3 Approval 0 days Fri 21/03/25 Fri 21/03/25

21 BC 4,5 Preparation 60 days Mon 24/03/25 Fri 13/06/25

22 BC 4,5 Lodge 0 days Fri 13/06/25 Fri 13/06/25

23 BC RFI 30 days Mon 16/06/25 Fri 25/07/25

24 BC 4,5 Approval 0 days Fri 25/07/25 Fri 25/07/25

25 BC 6,7 Preparation 60 days Mon 28/07/25 Fri 17/10/25

26 BC 6,7 Lodge 0 days Fri 17/10/25 Fri 17/10/25

27 BC RFI 30 days Mon 20/10/25 Fri 28/11/25

28 BC 6,7 Approval 0 days Fri 28/11/25 Fri 28/11/25

29 BC 8,9 Preparation 60 days Mon 1/12/25 Fri 13/03/26

30 BC 8,9 Lodge 0 days Fri 13/03/26 Fri 13/03/26

31 BC RFI 30 days Mon 16/03/26 Fri 24/04/26

32 BC 8,9 Approval 0 days Fri 24/04/26 Fri 24/04/26

33 Construction Stage 910 days Mon 10/02/25 Fri 25/08/28

34 Superlot subdivision( road, 
pipe, utility service)

200 days Mon 10/02/25 Fri 14/11/25

35 2 Superlot Constrution( 
Residential house)

350 days Mon 16/02/26 Fri 18/06/27

36 2 Superlot Constrution( 
Residential house)

350 days Mon 3/08/26 Fri 3/12/27

37 2 Superlot Constrution( 
Residential house)

300 days Mon 18/01/27 Fri 10/03/28

38 2 Superlot Constrution( 
Residential house)

300 days Mon 5/07/27 Fri 25/08/28
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Project: 470 Great South Road
Date: Mon 11/07/22

RC Approval

Building Consent

Construction




